2023-2024 Recruitment Calendar

During the 2023-2024 academic year, admissions representatives from Colorado Law will attend numerous recruitment events across

the U.S. We encourage you to attend an event and meet our representative. Posted below is our recruitment calendar with specific

locations and dates. We also invite you to visit our campus in Boulder.

Date
7/13

9/6

9/18

9/22

9/23
9/30
10/2
10/4
10/5
10/6
10/6
10/9
10/11
10/13
10/14

10/19

10/21

10/23

10/26

10/27

10/28

11/3

11/4
11/14

11/18

22

22

Time
6:00 pm —9:00 pm ET

2:30 pm —6:00 pm CT
11:00 am — 2:00 pm CT
6:30 pm — 8:30 pm ET

10:00 am —4:00 pm CT
10:00 am — 4:00 pm ET
12:00 pm — 3:00 pm CT
11:00 am — 3:00 pm CT
10:00 am —2:00 pm CT
11:00 am — 3:00 pm CT
12:00 pm — 6:00 pm ET
3:00 pm —9:00 pm ET

3:00 pm — 6:00 pm MT

12:00 pm — 6:00 pm ET
10:00 am —4:00 pm ET

11:00 am — 2:00 pm MT
11:00 am — 2:00 pm MT
10:00 am — 2:00 pm MT

12:00 pm — 3:00 pm
MST*
10:00 am — 1:00 pm
MST*

10:00 am — 4:00 pm PT

10:00 am — 1:00 pm MT

10:00 am — 1:00 pm PT
3:00 pm — 6:00 pm MT

10:00 am — 4:00 pm PT

9:30 am —2:00 pm CT

3:00 pm — 6:00 pm MT

Event
LSAC Law School Forum — DC

MINK Law Day
University of Texas - Austin Law Fair
HBCU Law School Expo

LSAC Law School Forum — Chicago
LSAC Law School Forum — Miami
University of Minnesota Law Fair
University of Wisconsin Law Fair
University of lllinois Law Fair

Indiana University Law Fair

LSAC Law School Forum — Atlanta
Washington DC Law School Fair
LSAC Law School Forum — Digital
LSAC Law School Forum — New York
LSAC Law School Forum — New York
University of New Mexico Law School
Fair

WCC Denver Law School Fair

Colorado Law Fair

University of Arizona Law School Expo

Arizona State University Law School
Fair
LSAC Law School Forum — Los

Angeles
Boise State University Law School Fair

Portland Area Law School Fair
LSAC Law School Forum — Digital
LSAC Law School Forum — San
Francisco

Wisconsin Pre-Law Diversity
Conference and Law Fair

LSAC Law School Forum — Digital

* Double check current time in Arizona as they do not observe Daylight Savings Time.

Location
JW Marriott Washington, DC

Overland Park Convention Center

UT Austin, The Texas Union

UDC Student Center - University of the
District of Columbia

Fairmont Chicago Millennium Park
Hyatt Regency Miami

Coffman Memorial Union Great Hall
Varsity Hall

lllini Union

Indiana Memorial Union — Alumni Hall
Hyatt Regency Atlanta

Smith Center

Virtual

New York Hilton Midtown

New York Hilton Midtown

UNM Student Union Building; Ballroom
B

Frank H Ricketson Law Building

CU Event Center — Glenn Miller

Ballroom
Student Union, Grand Ballroom

Sun Devil Fitness Center: Maroon &
Gold Gyms

Millennium Biltmore Hotel

Hatch Ballroom, Student Union
Building

Smith Memorial Center Ballroom
Virtual

Hyatt Regency San Francisco

Marquette Law School: Eckstein Hall

Virtual

City, State
Washington, DC
Overland Park,
KS

Austin, TX

Washington, DC

Chicago, IL
Miami, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Madison, WI
Urbana, IL
Bloomington, IN
Atlanta, GA
Washington, DC
Virtual

New York, NY
New York, NY

Albuquerque, NM
Denver, CO

Boulder, CO

Tucson, AZ

Tempe, AZ

Los Angeles, CA

Boise, ID

Portland, OR
Virtual

San Francisco,
CA

Milwaukee, WI

Virtual

August 2023



