2023-2024 Recruitment Calendar

During the 2023-2024 academic year, admissions representatives from Colorado Law will attend numerous recruitment events across the U.S. We encourage you to attend an event and meet our representative. Posted below is our recruitment calendar with specific locations and dates. We also invite you to visit our campus in Boulder.

Date	Time	Event	Location	City, State
7/13	6:00 pm – 9:00 pm ET	LSAC Law School Forum – DC	JW Marriott Washington, DC	Washington, DC
9/6	2:30 pm – 6:00 pm CT	MINK Law Day	Overland Park Convention Center	Overland Park, KS
9/18	11:00 am - 2:00 pm CT	University of Texas - Austin Law Fair	UT Austin, The Texas Union	Austin, TX
9/22	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm ET	HBCU Law School Expo	UDC Student Center - University of the District of Columbia	Washington, DC
9/23	10:00 am - 4:00 pm CT	LSAC Law School Forum – Chicago	Fairmont Chicago Millennium Park	Chicago, IL
9/30	10:00 am – 4:00 pm ET	LSAC Law School Forum – Miami	Hyatt Regency Miami	Miami, FL
10/2	12:00 pm – 3:00 pm CT	University of Minnesota Law Fair	Coffman Memorial Union Great Hall	Minneapolis, MN
10/4	11:00 am - 3:00 pm CT	University of Wisconsin Law Fair	Varsity Hall	Madison, WI
10/5	10:00 am – 2:00 pm CT	University of Illinois Law Fair	Illini Union	Urbana, IL
10/6	11:00 am - 3:00 pm CT	Indiana University Law Fair	Indiana Memorial Union – Alumni Hall	Bloomington, IN
10/6	12:00 pm – 6:00 pm ET	LSAC Law School Forum – Atlanta	Hyatt Regency Atlanta	Atlanta, GA
10/9	3:00 pm – 9:00 pm ET	Washington DC Law School Fair	Smith Center	Washington, DC
10/11	3:00 pm – 6:00 pm MT	LSAC Law School Forum – Digital	Virtual	Virtual
10/13	12:00 pm – 6:00 pm ET	LSAC Law School Forum – New York	New York Hilton Midtown	New York, NY
10/14	10:00 am – 4:00 pm ET	LSAC Law School Forum – New York	New York Hilton Midtown	New York, NY
10/19	11:00 am – 2:00 pm MT	University of New Mexico Law School Fair	UNM Student Union Building; Ballroom B	Albuquerque, NM
10/21	11:00 am – 2:00 pm MT	WCC Denver Law School Fair	Frank H Ricketson Law Building	Denver, CO
10/23	10:00 am – 2:00 pm MT	Colorado Law Fair	CU Event Center – Glenn Miller Ballroom	Boulder, CO
10/26	12:00 pm - 3:00 pm MST*	University of Arizona Law School Expo	Student Union, Grand Ballroom	Tucson, AZ
10/27	10:00 am – 1:00 pm MST*	Arizona State University Law School Fair	Sun Devil Fitness Center: Maroon & Gold Gyms	Tempe, AZ
10/28	10:00 am – 4:00 pm PT	LSAC Law School Forum – Los Angeles	Millennium Biltmore Hotel	Los Angeles, CA
11/3	10:00 am – 1:00 pm MT	Boise State University Law School Fair	Hatch Ballroom, Student Union Building	Boise, ID
11/4	10:00 am – 1:00 pm PT	Portland Area Law School Fair	Smith Memorial Center Ballroom	Portland, OR
11/14	3:00 pm – 6:00 pm MT	LSAC Law School Forum – Digital	Virtual	Virtual
11/18	10:00 am – 4:00 pm PT	LSAC Law School Forum – San Francisco	Hyatt Regency San Francisco	San Francisco, CA
2/2	9:30 am – 2:00 pm CT	Wisconsin Pre-Law Diversity Conference and Law Fair	Marquette Law School: Eckstein Hall	Milwaukee, WI
2/2	3:00 pm – 6:00 pm MT	LSAC Law School Forum – Digital	Virtual	Virtual

 $^{^{\}star}$ Double check current time in Arizona as they do not observe Daylight Savings Time.